BOARD OF PHARMACY
AGENDA

Informal Conference
Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Department of Health Professions
Perimeter Center
9960 Mayland Drive
Second Floor, Board Room 1
Henrico, Virginia 23233

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

ContiuumRX of Northern VA
Bristol Home Infusion

CVS Pharmacy #10746 (Cancelled)
Medicap Pharmacy

Lunch

Tatyuana Smith

Wendy Chisholm

Sarah Reynolds

Kathryn Fudella (Cancelled)
Saira Bano

Adam Artsbazon

Jessica A. Bolin

3/27/2024
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